

Huntingdonshire District Council - Fees and Charges as at April 2026

Service	Element	Total Charge		Change from 2025/26
		£		%

Leisure & Health

SWIMMING

CASUAL			
Swim Session (under 3's)	0.00		0.00%
Swim Session (3 to 15 years)	3.60		3.00%
Swim Session (16 to 59 years)	5.60		4.00%
Aqua Classes (Aquafit / Aqua Natal)	7.00		4.00%
Family Swim Pass (2 adults and 3 children)	17.00		3.00%
Swim Session (Nonmem adult)	7.00		4.00%

SWIM MEMBERSHIPS			
Monthly Aqua Membership (Student)	18.75		4.00%
Monthly Aqua Membership (16+ and 60+ years)	30.50		6.00%
Monthly Aqua Membership Business (16+ and 60+ years)	27.50		6.00%
Annual Aqua Membership (16+ and 60+ years)	302.00		3.00%
Annual Aqua Membership Business (16+ years)	275.00		4.00%
30 day swim pass	37.50		2.00%
Lifeguard	23.25		5.00%

Huntingdonshire District Council - Fees and Charges as at April 2026

Service	Element	Total Charge		Change from 2025/26
		£		%
JUNIOR & BABY SWIMMING LESSONS				
30 minutes - Monthly Direct Debit		34.80		5.00%
45 minutes - Monthly Direct Debit		48.70		5.00%
60 minutes - Monthly Direct Debit		63.50		5.00%
30 minutes - 15 Week Block Cash		8.25		(7.00%)
45 minutes - 15 Week Block Cash		11.90		2.00%
60 minutes - 15 Week Block Cash		16.40		4.00%
30 min crash course		8.25		4.00%
45 min crash course		11.90		2.00%
360 min crash course		16.40		4.00%
ADULT SWIM LESSONS				
60 minutes - Pay As You Go		15.25		5.00%
30 minutes - Block (per lesson)		7.30		6.00%
45 minutes - Block (per lesson)		11.75		18.00%
60 minutes - Block (per lesson)		13.25		4.00%
PRIVATE LESSONS				
1 to 1 Private Lesson (30 minutes)		25.25		6.00%
2 to 1 Private Lesson (30 minutes)		35.25		6.00%

Huntingdonshire District Council - Fees and Charges as at April 2026

Service	Element	Total Charge		Change from 2025/26
		£		%
DRYSIDE AND OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES				
LEO'S FUNZONE				
Under 1's		0.00		0.00%
1 to 9 years (Huntingdon)		2.60		0.00%
1 to 9 years (St Neots)		2.60		0.00%
Concessionary Membership		0.00		0.00%
ROLLER SKATING				
Roller Skating Session (St Ives)		5.50		0.00%
Roller Skating Session (St Neots)		5.50		0.00%
TENPIN BOWLING				
2 person bowling session		12.90		6.00%
4 person bowling session		25.60		5.00%
6 person bowling session		38.75		6.00%
60 minute bowling		162.50		7.00%
90 minute bowling		225.00		5.00%

Huntingdonshire District Council - Fees and Charges as at April 2026

Service	Element	Total Charge		Change from 2025/26
		£		%
FITNESS CLASSES				
Fitness Class Pass		63.50		6.00%
Fitness Class (50 minutes)		6.95		5.00%
Fitness Class (30 minutes)		4.60		5.00%
Fitness Class (50 minutes) - Non Member		8.20		6.00%
Fitness Class (30 minutes) - Non Member		5.70		6.00%
Teen Fitness Class (11 to 15 years)		3.10		0.00%
Teen Fitness Class (11 to 15 years) - Non Member		3.80		0.00%
Right Start classes		4.70		0.00%
Cyclone stand alone DD		20.50		6.00%
Cyclone session		4.50		5.00%
Cyclone session - Non Member		5.80		5.00%
TABLE TENNIS				
Table Tennis (anytime) - per table		7.90		3.00%
Table Tennis (anytime) - per table - Non Member		9.00		2.00%
SQUASH COURTS				
Squash Court (anytime)		9.00		2.00%
Squash Court (anytime) - Non Member		10.75		2.00%
Squash Pass (block of 5 squash courts)		45.00		2.00%

Huntingdonshire District Council - Fees and Charges as at April 2026

Service	Element	Total Charge		Change from 2025/26
		£		%
TENNIS COURTS				
Tennis Court (anytime) 1hr		7.70		0.00%
Tennis Court (anytime) 1hr - Non Member		9.00		2.00%
Tennis Court (anytime) 1.5hrs		11.25		2.00%
Tennis Court (anytime) 1.5hrs - Non Member		13.20		0.00%
Tennis Court (annual pass)		45.00		2.00%
BADMINTON COURTS				
Badminton Court (anytime)		12.90		6.00%
Badminton Court (anytime) - Non Member		17.40		5.00%
Badminton Pass (block of 5 badminton courts)		64.25		5.00%
Courts for kids (up to 18!)		3.50		6.00%
Short Tennis		12.90		6.00%
Short Tennis - Non Member		17.40		5.00%
SPORTS HALL				
Huntingdon - Whole Hall (3 courts)		56.00		6.00%
Ramsey - Whole Hall (3 courts)		56.00		6.00%
St Ives - Whole Hall (6 courts)		88.00		6.00%
St Ives - Half Hall (3 courts)		49.50		6.00%
St Neots - Whole Hall (5 courts)		76.00		21.00%

Huntingdonshire District Council - Fees and Charges as at April 2026

Service	Element	Total Charge		Change from 2025/26
		£		%
NETBALL COURTS				
St Ives - Netball Court		29.40		6.00%
OUTDOOR SYNTHETIC PITCHES				
Huntingdon - 3G 5-a-side Pitch		41.00		6.00%
Ramsey - 3G quarter		38.50		5.00%
Ramsey - 3G half		76.20		6.00%
Ramsey - 3G full		105.00		5.00%
St Ives - 3G Full Pitch		105.00		5.00%
St Ives - 3G Half		76.20		6.00%
St Ives - 3G Quarter Pitch		41.00		6.00%
St Ives - Large Astro Pitch		76.20		6.00%
St Ives - Half Large Astro Pitch		58.50		5.00%
St Neots - 3G quarter		40.75		5.00%
St Neots - 3g half		76.20		6.00%
St Neots - 3g whole		105.00		5.00%
St Neots - Small Astro Pitch		44.50		5.00%
holiday offer 3g ALL SITES		22.75		2.00%

Huntingdonshire District Council - Fees and Charges as at April 2026

Service	Element	Total Charge		Change from 2025/26
		£		%
OUTDOOR FACILITIES (invoiced)				
Grass Football Pitch - Seniors		58.00		5.00%
Rounders		30.50		6.00%
Cricket Nets (3 nets)		28.00		6.00%
Cricket Net (single)		9.25		5.00%
Cricket Net (single) - Non Member		11.60		5.00%
Cricket Green		128.00		5.00%
Athletics Arena (without set-up)		43.25		6.00%
Athletics Arena (with set-up)		57.00		5.00%
annual track pass		40.75		5.00%

NEW MEMBERSHIPS

JOINING FEE			
One Plan		18.50	6.00%
Student Induction		18.50	6.00%
Self-employed PT - Session rate 30 mins		3.45	5.00%
Self-employed PT - Session rate 60 mins		6.90	3.00%
OLAL Annual		370.00	3.00%

Huntingdonshire District Council - Fees and Charges as at April 2026

Service	Element	Total Charge		Change from 2025/26
		£		%
Diamond Membership				
Monthly Direct Debit		58.00		5.00%
Monthly Direct Debit - Joint		105.50		5.00%
Annual		577.50		5.00%
Annual - Joint		1055.00		5.00%
Platinum Membership				
Monthly Direct Debit		47.00		6.00%
Monthly Direct Debit - Joint		82.00		5.00%
Annual		470.00		6.00%
Annual - Joint		820.00		5.00%
Business - single Monthly Direct Debit		42.25		6.00%
Business - Joint Monthly Direct Debit		76.25		6.00%
Business - Annual		422.00		6.00%
Business - Joint Annual		760.00		5.00%
Corporate - Annual		376.00		0.00%
OLAL Platinum DD		37.00		3.00%
with a campaign applied		30.00		1.00%
with a concessionary applied		23.00		0.00%

Huntingdonshire District Council - Fees and Charges as at April 2026

Service	Element	Total Charge		Change from 2025/26
		£		%
SOLO (Huntingdon, St Ives & St Neots)				
Monthly Direct Debit		40.00		6.00%
Annual		400.00		6.00%
Business - Monthly Direct Debit		36.00		6.00%
Business - Annual		360.00		6.00%
Casual gym sess PEAK		8.60		4.00%
SOLO (Ramsey)				
Monthly Direct Debit		34.00		6.00%
Annual		340.00		6.00%
Business - Monthly Direct Debit		23.80		0.00%
Business - Annual		238.00		0.00%
Casual gym sess PEAK		6.25		2.00%
STUDENT (Huntingdon, St Ives & St Neots)				
Monthly Direct Debit		30.00		8.00%
Casual		4.50		2.00%
Casual (Block of 10 sessions)		45.00		2.00%
STUDENT (Ramsey)				
Monthly Direct Debit		22.10		0.00%

Huntingdonshire District Council - Fees and Charges as at April 2026

Service	Element	Total Charge		Change from 2025/26
		£		%
Casual		3.95		1.00%
Casual (Block of 10 sessions)		39.00		1.00%

OLD MEMBERSHIPS (BEFORE 1ST APRIL 2015)

OFF PEAK MEMBERSHIP	
Single - Monthly Direct Debit	39.40
Single - Annual	405.00
Joint - Monthly Direct Debit	65.00
Joint - Annual	645.00

PREMIER	
Single - Monthly Direct Debit	45.00
Business Monthly Direct Debit	40.50
Single - Annual	450.00
Joint - Annual (family advantage?)	770.30
Premier Business Annual	399.00

Huntingdonshire District Council - Fees and Charges as at April 2026

Service	Element	Total Charge		Change from 2025/26
		£		%
GYM ONLY				
Single - Monthly Direct Debit		41.00		0.00%
Single - Annual		407.80		0.00%
Joint - Monthly Direct Debit		66.10		0.00%
Joint - Annual		661.30		0.00%
CHILDREN'S PARTIES				
LEO'S FUNZONE				
Leo's Funzone Party		4.20		11.00%
Exclusive Hire (one hour) up to 40 children		180.00		9.00%
Exclusive Hire (two hours) up to 40 children		235.00		6.00%
HUNTINGDON				
Leo's Bouncy Kingdom (up to 5 years) up to 40 children		128.00		5.00%
FLOATS FUN POOL PARTY (all ages) up to 40 children		128.00		5.00%
Inflatable Fun Pool Party (under 8's) up to 35 children		157.50		5.00%
Inflatable Fun Pool Party (8+ years) up to 45 children		157.50		5.00%
Indoor Football Party (all ages) up to 25 children		67.50		7.00%

Huntingdonshire District Council - Fees and Charges as at April 2026

Service	Element	Total Charge		Change from 2025/26
		£		%
	Outdoor Football Party (5 to 12 years) up to 25 children	42.50		10.00%
	Roller Skating Party (all ages) up to 40 children	128.00		5.00%
RAMSEY				
	Floats Fun Pool Party (all ages) up to 55 children	128.00		5.00%
	Inflatable Fun Pool Party (8+ years) up to 40 children	157.50		5.00%
	Bouncy Castle & Soft Play (up to 5 years) up to 30 children	128.00		5.00%
	Party Food Area	29.50		6.00%
	indoor football party	65.00		7.00%
ST IVES				
	Inflatable Fun Pool Party (8+ years) up to 40 children	157.50		5.00%
	Floats Fun Pool Party (all ages) up to 65 children	128.00		5.00%
	Roller Skating Party (all ages) up to 40 children	128.00		5.00%
	Bouncy Castle Party (4+ years) up to 30 children	157.50		5.00%
	Indoor Football Party (all ages) up to 40 children	67.50		7.00%
	Outdoor Football Party (all ages) up to XX people	42.50		10.00%

Huntingdonshire District Council - Fees and Charges as at April 2026

Service	Element	Total Charge		Change from 2025/26
		£		%
ST NEOTS				
	Floats Fun Pool Party (all ages) up to 80 children	128.00		5.00%
	Inflatable Fun Pool Party (under 8's) up to 50 children	160.00		0.00%
	Inflatable Fun Pool Party (8+ years) up to 70 children	160.00		0.00%
	Snake SLide/extra lifeguard	11.05		0.00%
	Indoor Football Party (all ages) up to 30 children	67.50		7.00%
	Outdoor Football Party (all ages) up to 30 children	42.50		10.00%
	Roller Skating Party (6+ years) up to 50 children	128.00		5.00%
	Bouncy Castle & Soft Play (2 to 8 years) up to 30 children	128.00		5.00%

Huntingdonshire District Council - Fees and Charges as at April 2026

Service	Element	Total Charge		Change from 2025/26
		£		%

ACTIVE LIFESTYLES

Exercise Referral Daytime (12 weeks)	63.00	2.00%
Exercise Referral Anytime (12 weeks)	85.00	2.00%
Exercise Referral Anytime inc. classes (3 mths dd	30.00	1.00%
Active Lifestyles 10 session pass	44.00	5.00%
Right Start classes	4.70	0.00%
Right Now Classes (e.g. Yoga Stretch & Relax)	5.40	4.00%
Walking Sports	3.40	0.00%
Walking Sports Pass	32.00	0.00%
Active and Able	3.00	0.00%
Mini - Movers (play and move sessions) (Small site)	1.00	0.00%
Mini - Movers (play and move sessions) (Large site)	2.00	0.00%
Mini -Dribblers (sports sessions)	3.00	0.00%
PEDALS	5.20	0.00%

ONE LEISURE CONCESSIONARY MEMBERSHIP SCHEME

Impressions - DD Membership (Gym, Swim) - SOLO ANY SITE	18.00	0.00%
Impressions - Pay as you Go (DAYTIME) - ADULT	2.50	0.00%
Impressions - Pay as you Go (DAYTIME) - JUNIOR	2.00	0.00%
Impressions - Induction (PAYG or Timed Product Users ONLY)	7.50	0.00%
Gym 10 Session Pass	20.00	0.00%
Swim - Adult - Pay as you Go	0.00	0.00%

Huntingdonshire District Council - Fees and Charges as at April 2026

Service	Element	Total Charge		Change from 2025/26
		£		%
	Swim - Junior - Pay as you Go	0.00		0.00%
	Swim - Under 3 - Pay as you Go	0.00		0.00%
	Swim - Family	0.00		0.00%
	Indoor Court Hire (Badminton Etc.)	3.00		0.00%
	Squash Court Hire (Daytime)	3.00		0.00%
	Fitness Classes (Olf) - Daytime	2.50		0.00%
	Right Start & Level 4 Exercise Classes	2.50		0.00%
	10 Session Pass - Group Exercise Class (D/T)	20.00		0.00%
	10 Session Pass – Walking Sports	20.00		0.00%
	Cyclone (Daytime)	0.00		0.00%
	Walking Sports	2.50		0.00%
	Exercise Referral Daytime	20.00		0.00%
	Escape	20.00		0.00%
	Leos Funzone etc.	0.00		0.00%
	One Card	0.00		0.00%